
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

MORALES Daniel CO 120 88 1.363 6 8 7 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 119 54 2.203 4 13 10 2
ALP Ahmet TR 94 65 1.446 2 12 7 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 89 55 1.618 0 12 7 4

B

HOFMAN Glenn NL 112 70 1.600 4 10 8 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 114 83 1.373 4 10 7 2
KARAKURT Berkay TR 115 87 1.321 4 7 7 3

NADY Riad EG 84 78 1.076 0 8 7 4

C

HORN Martin DE 120 79 1.518 6 9 8 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 113 85 1.329 3 8 7 2
THAI Hong Chiem VN 105 83 1.265 2 7 6 3
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 94 97 0.969 1 6 4 4

D

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 87 1.379 6 7 7 1
JASPERS Dick NL 111 55 2.018 4 13 12 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 94 82 1.146 2 6 5 3
HEO Jung Han KR 91 62 1.467 0 8 6 4

E

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 56 2.142 5 8 7 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 117 63 1.857 4 16 11 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 94 76 1.236 2 6 5 3
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 108 67 1.611 1 9 7 4

F

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 66 1.818 5 15 12 1
BURY Jeremy FR 109 59 1.847 4 11 10 2
SIDHOM Sameh EG 97 75 1.293 3 8 7 3

RAHMET Muammer TR 76 62 1.225 0 8 7 4

G

MERCKX Eddy BE 120 72 1.666 6 8 7 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 110 71 1.549 4 8 7 2
CEULEMANS Peter BE 93 75 1.240 2 7 6 3
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 98 86 1.139 0 6 5 4

H

KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 82 1.463 5 7 7 1
HASHAS Burak TR 118 83 1.421 4 9 8 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 100 71 1.408 2 10 8 3
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 92 58 1.586 1 9 9 4



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
MERCKX Eddy BE 120 72 1.666 6 8 7 1
HORN Martin DE 120 79 1.518 6 9 8 2

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 87 1.379 6 7 7 3
MORALES Daniel CO 120 88 1.363 6 8 7 4
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 56 2.142 5 8 7 5

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 66 1.818 5 15 12 6
KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 82 1.463 5 7 7 7
HOFMAN Glenn NL 112 70 1.600 4 10 8 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ZANETTI Marco IT 119 54 2.203 4 13 10 9
JASPERS Dick NL 111 55 2.018 4 13 12 10

SEO Chang Hoon KR 117 63 1.857 4 16 11 11
BURY Jeremy FR 109 59 1.847 4 11 10 12

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 110 71 1.549 4 8 7 13
HASHAS Burak TR 118 83 1.421 4 9 8 14
CHO Myung Woo KR 114 83 1.373 4 10 7 15

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 113 85 1.329 3 8 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KARAKURT Berkay TR 115 87 1.321 4 7 7 17
SIDHOM Sameh EG 97 75 1.293 3 8 7 18

ALP Ahmet TR 94 65 1.446 2 12 7 19
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 100 71 1.408 2 10 8 20
THAI Hong Chiem VN 105 83 1.265 2 7 6 21
CEULEMANS Peter BE 93 75 1.240 2 7 6 22
GOREN Mehmet TR 94 76 1.236 2 6 5 23
KARAKURT Omer TR 94 82 1.146 2 6 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 108 67 1.611 1 9 7 25
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 92 58 1.586 1 9 9 26
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 94 97 0.969 1 6 4 27

FORTHOMME Roland BE 89 55 1.618 0 12 7 28
HEO Jung Han KR 91 62 1.467 0 8 6 29

RAHMET Muammer TR 76 62 1.225 0 8 7 30
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 98 86 1.139 0 6 5 31

NADY Riad EG 84 78 1.076 0 8 7 32


